search which is aiming to record, describe, analyze, interpret and com-

pare the facts, data and information gathered through survey about the 

IMC mix strategy of selected KFC stores in Metro Manila, questionnaires 

were distributed to the respondents. A total of five hundred fifteen 

(515) respondents had chosen using convenience sampling, consisting 

of customers and managers. Results showed the respondents’ assess-

ment on the effectiveness of IMC mix strategy of KFC, the most effective 

among the elements is public relations while the least is sales promo-